
Friday, January 20
IUPUI at Louisville 7 p.m.

Saturday, January 21
Chicago at VALPARAISO 4:30 p.m.

Friday, January 27
ORAL ROBERTS at Arkansas noon
Xavier at VALPARAISO 7 p.m.

Saturday, January 28
ORAL ROBERTS at Missouri State noon

Sunday, January 29
ORAL ROBERTS vs. Saint Louis (at Univ. of Tulsa) 9 a.m.
IUPUI at DePaul 4 p.m.

Friday, February 3
ORAL ROBERTS vs. Creighton (at Univ. of  Tulsa) 5 p.m.

Saturday, February 4
ORAL ROBERTS at Tulsa 9 a.m.
CHICAGO STATE at Bradley 1 p.m.

Tuesday, February 7
Alcorn State at CENTENARY 2 p.m.

Friday, February 10
UMKC at Wichita State 1 p.m.
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Northern Iowa 1 p.m.
CENTENARY at Sam Houston State 2 p.m.

Saturday, February 11
ORAL ROBERTS vs. Stephen F. Austin (at Univ. of Tulsa)9 a.m.
WESTERN ILLINOIS vs. UW-Milwaukee (at Waterloo, Iowa)9 a.m.
ILLINOIS STATE at IUPUI 6 p.m.

Sunday, February 12
ORAL ROBERTS vs. Texas Southern (at Univ. of  Tulsa) 9 a.m.
WESTERN ILLINOIS vs. UW-Green Bay (at Waterloo, Iowa)9 a.m.

Friday, February 17
CENTENARY at Lamar 1 p.m.
CHICAGO STATE at Saint Louis 4 p.m.
IUPUI vs. Murray State (at Butler University) 4 p.m.
Bradley at VALPARAISO 5 p.m.

Saturday, February 18
OAKLAND at IPFW 9 a.m.
UMKC vs. UW-Green Bay (at Omaha, Neb.) 12:20 p.m.
ORAL ROBERTS at Wichita State 1 p.m.
CENTENARY at Nor thwestern State 2 p.m.
Morehead State at IUPUI 6 p.m.
OAKLAND vs. Southeast Missouri State (at Fort Wayne, Ind.) 6 p.m.

Sunday, February 19
OAKLAND vs. Cleveland State (at For t Wayne, Ind.) 9 a.m.
McNeese State at CENTENARY 1 p.m.
Southern Illinois at IUPUI 4 p.m.

Friday, February 24
CHICAGO STATE vs. Northern Iowa (at Cedar City, Iowa) 3 p.m.
IUPUI at Bowling Green 6 p.m.
ORAL ROBERTS at East Central 8 p.m.

Saturday, February 25
CHICAGO STATE vs. Northern Illinois (at Cedar City, Iowa) 9 a.m.
Creighton at UMKC 3 p.m.
Toledo at VALPARAISO 4 p.m.
IUPUI at OAKLAND TBA

Sunday, February 26
IUPUI at Detroit 1 p.m.

Friday, March 3
Western Kentucky at IUPUI 2 p.m.
Arkansas-Little Rock at ORAL ROBERTS 2 p.m.
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Saint Louis 4 p.m.

Saturday, March 4
ORAL ROBERTS vs. Nor thern Illinois (at Univ. of  Tulsa) 4 p.m.
CHICAGO STATE at Cleveland State 6 p.m.

2006 Mid-Con Women’s Tennis Composite Spring Schedule
Monday, March 6
ORAL ROBERTS at Oklahoma Wesleyan 5 p.m.

Tuesday, March 7
CHICAGO STATE at Grambling (at New Orleans, La.) TBA
CHICAGO STATE vs. Southern Illinois (at New Orleans, La.)TBA
CHICAGO STATE vs. Texas Southern (at New Orleans, La.) TBA

Thursday, March 9
OAKLAND vs. SOUTHERN UTAH (at Las Vegas, Nev.) 3 p.m.

Friday, March 10
SOUTHERN UTAH vs. Idaho State (at Las Vegas, Nev.) noon
VALPARAISO vs. OAKLAND (at Las Vegas, Nev.) 6 p.m.
OAKLAND vs. San Jose State (at Las Vegas, Nev.) TBA

Saturday, March 11
UMKC at Saint Louis 1 p.m.
Grambling at CENTENARY 2 p.m.
SOUTHERN UTAH vs. San Jose State (at Las Vegas, Nev.) 3 p.m.
VALPARAISO vs. SOUTHERN UTAH (at Las Vegas, Nev.) 7 p.m.
OAKLAND vs. Idaho State (at Las Vegas, Nev.) TBA

Sunday, March 12
VALPARAISO vs. San Jose State (at Las Vegas, Nev.) 1 p.m.
OAKLAND vs. Long Island (at Las Vegas, Nev.) TBA

Tuesday, March 14
SOUTHERN UTAH vs. Colorado State (at Las Vegas, Nev.) TBA

Wednesday, March 15
VALPARAISO vs. Colorado State (at Las Vegas, Nev.) 1 p.m.

Thursday, March 16
CENTENARY at Stephen F. Austin 2 p.m.

Friday, March 17
CHICAGO STATE at Nebraska-Omaha 6 p.m.

Saturday, March 18
CHICAGO STATE at Creighton noon
CENTENARY at Texas-Arlington 2 p.m.

Monday, March 20
CENTENARY at Alcorn State 2 p.m.

Wednesday, March 22
Detroit at OAKLAND noon
CENTENARY at Louisiana-Monroe 2 p.m.

Friday, March 24
CENTENARY at LeTourneau 2 p.m.
SOUTHERN UTAH at Dominican 2 p.m.

Saturday, March 25
CHICAGO STATE at Marquette 9 a.m.
SOUTHERN UTAH at San Jose State 9 a.m.
Illinois-Springfield at WESTERN ILLINOIS 9 a.m.
UMKC at Kansas 10 a.m.
IPFW at WESTERN ILLINOIS 1 p.m.
CENTENARY at Louisiana Tech 3 p.m.

Sunday, March 26
CHICAGO STATE vs. South Dakota State (at Milwaukee, Wis.) 9 a.m.
SOUTHERN UTAH at Mills College 10 a.m.
IPFW at IUPUI 1 p.m.
Bradley at WESTERN ILLINOIS 1:30 p.m.

Tuesday, March 28
Indiana Wesleyan at IUPUI 3 p.m.
Eastern Illinois at WESTERN ILLINOIS 3 p.m.

Thursday, March 30
South Nazarene at ORAL ROBERTS 2 p.m.

Saturday, April 1
South Dakota State at WESTERN ILLINOIS 9 a.m.
Southern Indiana at IUPUI 1 p.m.
McKendree at WESTERN ILLINOIS 1 p.m.
CENTENARY vs. Prairie View A&M(at Ruston, La.) TBA

Sunday, April 2
CHICAGO STATE at Wisconsin-Green Bay 2 p.m.

Monday, April 3
CENTENARY at Grambling 2 p.m.
IPFW at VALPARAISO 3 p.m.

Friday, April 7
Mid-Con Cluster (at Centenary)
CHICAGO STATE at CENTENARY * 9 a.m.
ORAL ROBERTS vs. WESTERN ILLINOIS * 9 a.m.
CHICAGO STATE vs. OAKLAND * 2 p.m.
VALPARAISO vs. CENTENARY * 2 p.m.

Saturday, April 8
Mid-Con Cluster (at Centenary)
ORAL ROBERTS vs. VALPARAISO * 9 a.m.
CHICAGO STATE vs. WESTERN ILLINOIS * 9 a.m.
OAKLAND at CENTENARY * 1 p.m.
VALPARAISO vs. WESTERN ILLINOIS * 2 p.m.

Sunday, April 9
Mid-Con Cluster (at Centenary)
ORAL ROBERTS at CENTENARY * 9 a.m.
OAKLAND vs. VALPARAISO * 9 a.m.
WESTERN ILLINOIS at CENTENARY * 2 p.m.
CHICAGO STATE vs. ORAL ROBERTS * 2 p.m.

Tuesday, April 11
CHICAGO STATE at Eastern Illinois 3 p.m.

Thursday, April 13
Mid-Con Cluster (at Western Illinois)
OAKLAND vs. UMKC * 9 a.m.
IUPUI vs. ORAL ROBERTS * 9 a.m.
SOUTHERN UTAH vs. OAKLAND * 2 p.m.
UMKC at WESTERN ILLINOIS * 2 p.m.

Friday, April 14
Mid-Con Cluster (at Western Illinois)
IUPUI at WESTERN ILLINOIS * 9 a.m.
UMKC vs. ORAL ROBERTS * 9 a.m.
SOUTHERN UTAH vs. IUPUI * 2 p.m.
OAKLAND vs. ORAL ROBERTS *
2 p.m.

Saturday, April 15
Mid-Con Cluster (at Western Illinois)
OAKLAND at WESTERN ILLINOIS * 9 a.m.
SOUTHERN UTAH vs. ORAL ROBERTS * 9 a.m.
OAKLAND vs. IUPUI * 2 p.m.
SOUTHERN UTAH at WESTERN ILLINOIS * 2 p.m.

Tuesday, April 18
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Truman State 3 p.m.

Friday, April 21
Mid-Con Cluster (at Chicago State)
VALPARAISO vs. IUPUI * 9 a.m.
UMKC at CHICAGO STATE * 9 a.m.
SOUTHERN UTAH vs. CENTENARY * 1 p.m.
UMKC vs. IUPUI * 2 p.m.

Saturday, April 22
Mid-Con Cluster (at Chicago State)
SOUTHERN UTAH vs. VALPARAISO * 9 a.m.
CENTENARY vs. UMKC * 9 a.m.
IUPUI at CHICAGO STATE * 1 p.m.
SOUTHERN UTAH vs. UMKC * 2 p.m.

Sunday, April 23
Mid-Con Cluster (at Chicago State)
SOUTHERN UTAH at CHICAGO STATE * 9 a.m.
VALPARAISO vs. UMKC * 9 a.m.
CENTENARY vs. IUPUI * 1 p.m.
VALPARAISO at CHICAGO STATE * 2 p.m.

Friday, April 28
Mid-Continent Conference Championship (Valparaiso, Ind.)

Saturday, April 29
Mid-Continent Conference Championship (Valparaiso, Ind.)

as of 1/19/06
* - denotes Mid-Con match
All times local to site


